" SAMPLING

Specification Sheet

o
000 Specification Number: A336-4000
.353. S Y S T E M S Revision: 05
Date Issued: 17-May-22

1. Part Number:

2. Photograph:

A336-4000

3. Product Information:
Description:

Material of Construction:
Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Nominal Volume:
Overall Length:

Body Length:

Body Diameter:

Scoop Height:

Nominal Weight:
BSE/TSE statement:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Open PharmaScoop® 1500ml
316L Stainless Steel

Crevice free, all interior welds ground and polished
Better than 0.5 microns Ra

4000ml

430mm

310mm

205mm

85mm

9509

All polishing compounds used in the manufacture of this product are
of vegetable origin

Dry and ambient temperature

4. Ap proval : Signed: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 17-May-22
Note: All dimensions are nominal. Please contact us if any dimension is critical for your application.
ISO i
150 ois Sampling Systems Ltd.

REGISTERED

Tel: +44(0)1675 466992  Email: info@sampling.com  Web: www.sampling.com

4-5 Forge Mills Park, Coleshill. Warwickshire. B46 1JH. UK.

Page 1 of 1




